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Andrew Hodges          M2529         1/53        6:04        1:13       39:04       16:54                 1:03:14
Jonathan Krichev       M3034         1/43        6:15        1:11       39:34       17:47                 1:04:46
Bruce Gennari          M4044        1/103        5:55        1:30       37:36       19:55                 1:04:54
William Woodard        M2024         1/40        6:27        1:06       39:06       18:47                 1:05:26
John Hanna             M4044        2/103        6:55        1:17       39:06       19:43                 1:07:00
Aaron Ainsworth        M2529         2/53        6:51        1:16       40:14       18:55                 1:07:14
Kendrick Gibson        M2529         3/53        6:42        1:11       39:45       19:41                 1:07:17
Ryan Hensley           M3539         1/77        7:04        1:27       38:57       20:24                 1:07:50
Robert Bedsole         M2024         2/40        8:48        2:28       39:37       17:10                 1:08:02
Derek Champigny        M3539         2/77        7:19        0:27       41:12       19:14                 1:08:11
Hallie Blunck          F2529         1/48        7:24        1:30       39:15       20:07                 1:08:14
Jeremy Winter          M2024         3/40        7:55        2:43       39:49       17:50                 1:08:17
Jeff Fejfar            M3034         2/43        7:22        1:15       39:06       20:42                 1:08:24
Richard Kenmuir        M4044        3/103        6:40        1:32       40:57       19:18                 1:08:26
J Bruhn                M2024         4/40        6:48        1:24       38:44       21:41                 1:08:36
Stephen Hicks          M4044        4/103        7:22        1:28       38:51       20:59                 1:08:38
Tim Doescher           M4044        5/103        7:10        1:39       39:35       20:24                 1:08:48
Chris Roberts          M5054         1/52        6:38        1:38       41:21       19:20        2:00     1:08:56
Chad Williamson        M2529         4/53        7:11        1:22                                         1:09:03
Keith Marshall         M4549         1/44        8:28        1:18       40:13       19:28                 1:09:26
Darren Koenenn         M1519         1/24        8:13        1:21       39:39       20:34                 1:09:45
Brady Thomas           M2024         5/40        7:17        1:37       39:37       21:28                 1:09:57
Stephen Baker          M2529         5/53        8:06        1:42       42:29       17:54                 1:10:09
Adam Collum            M3539         3/77        8:38        1:55       39:43       20:13                 1:10:28
Chris Tanner           M4549         2/44        6:44        1:13       41:49       20:44                 1:10:28
Matthew Schaefer       M1519         2/24        5:51        1:13       40:55       22:46                 1:10:44
Mark Freeman           M3034         3/43                                           20:26                 1:10:46
Bruce Crowley          M5054         2/52        7:28        2:06       40:36       20:56                 1:11:03
Perry Parke            M4044        6/103        7:49        1:27       40:45       21:15        2:00     1:11:14
Brian Parker           M3539         4/77                                           21:09                 1:11:18
Brad Holliday          M4044        7/103        7:59        1:25       39:25       22:32                 1:11:19
Jamie Tassa            F3034         1/48        7:10        1:13       42:42       20:16                 1:11:20
Leah McBride           F2529         2/48        8:49        1:33       41:14       19:56                 1:11:30
Jason Silvers          M2529         6/53        8:31        1:32       41:31       20:07                 1:11:40
William Ansick         M2024         6/40        8:00        1:29       40:50       21:23                 1:11:41
Jacob Shults           M1519         3/24        5:44        1:00       43:01       22:00                 1:11:44
Doug Jones             M5559         1/23        8:13        1:39       39:25       22:31                 1:11:46
James Slaba            M4044        8/103        7:39        1:37       42:16       20:34                 1:12:04
Steven Bacon           M2529         7/53        7:53        1:48       40:48       21:41                 1:12:09
Rick Loggins           M5054         3/52        7:49        1:32                                         1:12:20
Joseph Stone           M3034         4/43        9:27        1:57       40:22       20:41                 1:12:25
Brian Murphy           M2529         8/53        7:52        1:19       42:08       21:15                 1:12:32
Nicholas Sykes         M1519         4/24        8:44        1:50       40:39       21:25                 1:12:36
Todd Spaanstra         M3539         5/77        7:26        1:47       40:07       23:22                 1:12:40
Leo French             TFAM           1/6        7:15        1:45       38:36       25:10                 1:12:45
Terry Phillis          M4044        9/103        8:50        1:49       39:04       23:05                 1:12:46
Nathan Weaver          M2024         7/40        7:26        2:23                                         1:12:54
Julie Vanzandt         F2529         3/48        7:07        1:34       41:34       22:52                 1:13:05
Clark Raymond          M3034         5/43        8:16        1:56       40:28       22:41                 1:13:20
John Horton            M3539         6/77        9:08        2:06       40:33       21:37                 1:13:21
Eddie Freyer           M3539         7/77        8:15        1:27                                         1:13:21
Brett Adair            M4044       10/103        7:18        1:33       41:10       23:22                 1:13:22
Adam Somerall          C0139         1/32        7:29        1:17       40:44       23:54                 1:13:23
Kyle Stichtenoth       M3034         6/43        8:44        1:31       40:23       22:48                 1:13:25
Chase Holmberg         M2529         9/53        7:55        1:52       44:11       19:45                 1:13:41
Jeffrey Lindner        TMALE          1/9        7:18        1:33       44:45       20:07                 1:13:41
Conrad Blunck          M2024         8/40        8:20        2:00       41:30       21:59                 1:13:47
Toralf Peters          M4044       11/103        8:19        1:47       39:58       23:44                 1:13:47
Carl Eichert           M2024         9/40        6:40        1:44       45:59       19:30                 1:13:52
Greg Denney            M4549         3/44        9:26        0:53       40:16       23:19                 1:13:53
Morgan Marable         M1519         5/24        7:23        1:20       44:56       20:21                 1:13:58
Ben Whittam            M3034         7/43        6:50        1:35       43:32       22:05        2:00     1:14:00
Samantha Clark         F2024         1/15        6:43        1:17       43:30       22:32                 1:14:01
Brian Duffy            M1519         6/24        7:27        1:12       44:41       20:45                 1:14:03
Blake Henry            M3539         8/77        7:49        2:13       42:16       21:47                 1:14:04
Jeffrey Jones          M3539         9/77        9:15        1:49       40:35       22:27                 1:14:05
Daniel Nix             M3539        10/77        8:39        1:17       42:56       21:22        6:00     1:14:11
Chris Caldwell         M3539        12/77                                           17:23                 1:14:14
Justin Keeton          M3539        11/77        9:13        1:44       41:46       21:33                 1:14:14
Jim Arrington          M4044       12/103        9:34        1:40       41:17       21:46        2:00     1:14:15
David Brush            M3539        13/77        8:36        2:28       41:20       21:53                 1:14:16
Keith Page             M3539        14/77        7:43        2:00       42:02       22:34                 1:14:17
Jake Fikse             M0114          1/4        6:58        1:30       44:13       21:39                 1:14:18
Sara Phelps            F2529         4/48        6:46        1:15       44:14       22:07        2:00     1:14:19
Harry Durgin           C40UP         1/26        6:29        1:28       42:22       24:09                 1:14:27
Daniel Carter          M3034         8/43        8:49        1:59       40:59       22:44                 1:14:28
Chad Hathorne          M4044       13/103        8:57        1:15       41:28       22:53                 1:14:31
Janie Davis            F4549         1/24        8:21        1:36       41:23       23:14                 1:14:33
Michael Parks          M3034         9/43        8:14        1:35       41:58       22:54                 1:14:39
Bruce Sladick          M4549         4/44        8:56        1:45       41:18       22:46                 1:14:43
Chris Hendon           M3539        15/77        8:09        1:36       42:13       22:55                 1:14:51
Michael Zoellner       M5559         2/23        7:19        1:50       40:58       24:50                 1:14:56
Mike Jones             M4044       14/103        7:04        1:42       44:26       21:54                 1:15:04
Kody Sanderfer         M3539        16/77        9:36        1:26       43:04       21:01                 1:15:06
Don Frank              M4549         5/44        7:18        1:30       42:08       24:17                 1:15:12
Jacques Cuneo          M3539        17/77        6:51        1:49       42:06       24:29                 1:15:14
Justin Highley         M3539        18/77        9:03        1:21       43:10       21:48                 1:15:21
Anthony Houssain       M4044       15/103        7:55        1:26       43:53       22:13                 1:15:26
Dominic Ciavatta       M4044       16/103        8:29        1:29       51:55       13:40                 1:15:32
Philip Hake            M2529        10/53        7:28        2:26       42:01       23:43                 1:15:36
Sam Boyd               M5559         3/23        8:47        1:55       43:34       21:26                 1:15:40
William Belser         M4549         6/44        7:24        2:02       43:36       22:39                 1:15:40
Jon Rasmussen          M3539        19/77        8:37        1:58       40:57       24:10                 1:15:40
James Campbell         M5054         4/52        9:25        1:24       41:36       23:25                 1:15:49
Jeff Dortch            M4044       17/103        9:38        1:33       42:42       22:06                 1:15:57
Russ Cready            M1519         7/24        8:55        1:26       44:59       20:49                 1:16:07
Donna McCullar         F4044         1/36        8:53        1:50       43:41       21:46                 1:16:08
Jo-Ann Van Aswegen     F2529         5/48        7:22        1:41       44:08       23:06        2:00     1:16:15
Robert Hake            M5054         5/52        8:31        1:55       41:28       24:24        2:00     1:16:16
Mark Jacobs            M5054         6/52        7:25        1:48       42:41       24:24                 1:16:17
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Mike Schor             M4549         7/44        8:43        2:30       42:33       22:45                 1:16:30
Brian Jones            M2024        10/40        8:56        2:23       46:40       18:36                 1:16:34
Neal Nesmith           M2024        11/40        8:33        1:36       41:07       25:21                 1:16:35
Phillip Bradley        M3034        10/43        7:20        1:51       42:07       25:23                 1:16:39
Walton Bradford        TMALE          2/9        7:45        1:34       42:09       25:23                 1:16:49
Lane Bell              M4044       18/103        9:06        1:44       42:23       23:37        2:00     1:16:50
Robbie Johnson         C0139         2/32        8:27        1:36       42:06       24:42                 1:16:50
Theron Terhune         M3539        20/77        7:32        2:01       42:57       24:33        2:00     1:17:03
Enrique Delgado        M3034        11/43        7:25        1:58       44:03       23:49                 1:17:14
Ron Dean               M4044       19/103        8:40        1:36       43:13       23:49                 1:17:16
Jeff Schertz           M2529        11/53        8:12        1:30       45:34       22:04                 1:17:18
Joe Wilson             M4044       20/103        8:48        2:14       43:38       22:41                 1:17:20
Brett Bowers           M2024        12/40        8:16        1:19       44:31       23:18                 1:17:23
Kristin Tippey         F2024         2/15        9:15        1:46       42:53       23:30                 1:17:23
Anthony Derriso        M3539        21/77        9:38        2:26       43:04       22:21        6:00     1:17:27
Adam Thomas            M1519         8/24        8:07        1:19       45:13       22:50                 1:17:28
Rebecca Singleton      F2529         6/48        8:03        1:21       44:58       23:09                 1:17:29
Chris Goodman          M2529        12/53        7:33        1:46       43:52       24:23                 1:17:32
Suzie Hosman           F4549         2/24        7:25        1:38       43:07       25:23                 1:17:32
Abraham Cryar          M1519         9/24        7:32        1:27       45:48       22:57        2:00     1:17:42
Clay Marshall          M0114          2/4                                           23:00                 1:17:45
David Bishop           M5054         7/52        8:25        1:16       45:20       22:49                 1:17:48
Jonathan Ford          M3539        22/77        8:21        1:54       45:01       22:39                 1:17:53
Rachel Eubanks         F3034         2/48        9:41        1:40       44:19       22:21                 1:17:59
Danny Cox              M5054         8/52        8:00        2:05       40:04       27:58                 1:18:05
James Goodwin          TMALE          3/9        7:38        1:39       49:48       19:10                 1:18:13
John Bullard           M5054         9/52        7:28        2:08       42:15       26:29                 1:18:18
Mike Gerrity           M5559         4/23        8:36        1:11       44:46       23:48                 1:18:21
Katie Byrd             F3034         3/48        9:22        1:26       43:25       24:09                 1:18:21
Ryan Butts             M3034        12/43        8:35        1:46       43:49       24:21                 1:18:29
Craig Cecil            M6064         1/11        8:36        1:49       45:15       22:52                 1:18:32
Stephen Rumble         TCOED         1/12        9:24        1:43       45:55       21:35                 1:18:36
Richard Miller         M5054        10/52        7:34        1:43       44:48       24:33                 1:18:36
David Priest           M2529        13/53        8:55        2:07       43:45       23:54                 1:18:40
Laurie Walker          F3539         1/44        8:46        1:41       43:33       24:43        2:00     1:18:42
Brian Baeder           M4044       21/103        9:24        1:38       44:46       22:56                 1:18:42
Bryan Mowry            M3539        23/77        8:02        1:52       44:28       24:25                 1:18:46
Scott Irvine           M3034        13/43        7:35        2:09       45:34       23:31                 1:18:48
Caitlin Miner          F3034         4/48        7:16        1:28       45:59       24:19                 1:19:00
Paul Temple            M2529        14/53        6:58        1:47       46:04       24:18                 1:19:06
Jimmy Harrison         M4044       22/103        8:30        1:47       43:00       25:56                 1:19:13
Jack Callaway          M5559         5/23        7:19        2:07       46:02       23:54                 1:19:21
Whitney Medlen         F2024         3/15        9:08        1:52       44:44       23:42                 1:19:24
Joe Jefferson          M3539        24/77        8:16        1:54       43:58       25:20                 1:19:27
Stephen Creel          TCOED         2/12       10:18        1:53       41:49       25:28                 1:19:27
Joshua Bateman         M2024        13/40        8:06        1:41       44:15       25:27                 1:19:28
Hope Walker            F3539         2/44        8:36        1:45       42:12       26:58                 1:19:29
Logan Clark            M2024        14/40        8:05        1:38       48:23       21:26                 1:19:30
Skip Alcorn            M4549         8/44       10:23        2:09       42:29       24:33                 1:19:33
Joseph Shortt          M4549         9/44       10:21        1:36       43:23       24:16                 1:19:35
Michael Miller         M4044       23/103                                           24:10                 1:19:37
Matt Bowman            M3034        14/43        8:16        2:13       44:11       25:04                 1:19:41
William Ellis          C0139         3/32        9:09        2:22       43:40       24:34                 1:19:43
Matthew Becker         M4044       24/103        9:27        2:23       44:56       23:05                 1:19:50
Scott Neuberger        M2024        15/40       10:32        2:19       43:26       23:35                 1:19:51
Brenen Ely             M4044       25/103        9:44        2:28       44:03       23:39                 1:19:52
Wayne Patterson        C40UP         2/26        9:28        2:05       41:43       26:39                 1:19:53
Austin Abbey           M2024        16/40        8:05        1:47       44:58       25:06        2:00     1:19:54
Teresa Hea             F2024         4/15        6:57        2:15       47:59       22:49                 1:19:58
Bob Funke              M5559         6/23        9:13        2:05       42:33       26:10                 1:19:59
Will Fuqua             M3539        25/77        7:08        1:43       44:30       26:43                 1:20:02
Ray Sheppard           M4044       26/103        7:44        1:28       46:49       24:06                 1:20:05
Chris Sallis           M2024        17/40       10:56        2:22       41:45       25:03                 1:20:05
Andrew Velazquez       M4044       27/103        8:27        2:22       44:12       25:07        2:00     1:20:07
Tyler Watters          C0139         4/32        9:36        2:06       44:51       23:38                 1:20:09
Eric Doehrman          TFAM           2/6        9:54        2:10       41:15       26:52                 1:20:09
Christoper Hughes      M2024        18/40        9:52        1:54       43:40       24:45                 1:20:10
Scott Traylor          C40UP         3/26        8:01        1:49       46:46       23:37                 1:20:11
Chad Sexton            M3034        15/43        9:19        2:20       44:12       24:23                 1:20:12
Bo Mills               M5559         7/23        8:15        1:35       44:13       26:13                 1:20:14
Christopher Sircy      M3539        26/77        7:51        2:13       45:19       24:58                 1:20:18
Mary Ruffin            F2529         7/48        8:51        1:50       44:56       24:44        2:00     1:20:20
Joshua Eliser          M2529        15/53        9:39        1:52       46:08       22:46                 1:20:24
Bob Armstrong          M5559         8/23        8:06        2:12       44:32       25:47                 1:20:35
Vince Taylor           M5559         9/23        9:00        2:07       44:01       25:30                 1:20:36
Chuck Jones            M4044       28/103        9:26        1:55       44:53       24:33        2:00     1:20:46
Bruce Evans            M4044       29/103        8:52        2:39       46:07       23:12                 1:20:47
Mark Fikse             C40UP         4/26       10:03        1:57       41:49       27:00                 1:20:47
Blake Yarbrough        M2024        19/40        8:15        1:05       48:44       22:49                 1:20:51
Cain Yarbrough         M2529        16/53        8:45        1:52       47:22       23:04                 1:21:01
Will Hanson            M4044       30/103        9:22        1:32       43:59       26:17                 1:21:08
Jerome Jantzi          C0139         5/32        8:41        2:08       45:40       24:44                 1:21:11
Ryan Morton            M3034        16/43        9:07        2:04       42:15       27:48                 1:21:11
David Rorex            M4044       31/103        9:27        2:20       44:23       25:05                 1:21:13
Jeff Rhea              M4549        10/44        9:52        1:47       46:20       23:16                 1:21:14
Barry Baird            TFAM           3/6        9:52        1:49       42:25       27:19                 1:21:23
Hardy Reynolds         M2024        20/40        7:26        2:38       48:23       22:59                 1:21:24
Karen Doehrman         F4549         3/24        8:22        2:01       43:28       27:36                 1:21:25
Sebastian Hudd         M3034        17/43       10:21        2:26       47:39       21:03                 1:21:28
David Phares           M5054        11/52       12:42        1:45       41:56       25:06                 1:21:28
Phillip Shepherd       M4044       32/103        7:09        2:03       44:28       27:53                 1:21:31
Jean Thibault          F3034         5/48       10:08        1:36       46:03       23:48                 1:21:33
Ella Dunn              F4549         4/24        8:11        1:41       45:46       25:58                 1:21:35
Jon Elbert             C0139         6/32        8:37        1:51       43:13       27:57                 1:21:37
John Moore             TCOED         3/12        9:55        1:49       41:56       28:00                 1:21:39
Colleen Durham         F2529         8/48        8:00        1:43       45:34       26:24                 1:21:40
James Hambrick         M3539        27/77       10:08        1:59       45:17       24:19                 1:21:41
Michael Seibel         M5054        12/52        9:11        1:47       46:45       24:01                 1:21:43
Jerry Armstrong        M6064         2/11       11:18        2:09       42:53       25:25                 1:21:44
Rusty Dorr             M5054        13/52       10:31        2:15       43:27       25:37                 1:21:48
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Brooke Nelson          F5054         1/23        8:48        1:43       45:48       25:34                 1:21:51
Joseph Vance           M6064         3/11       10:21        1:44       45:07       24:50                 1:22:01
Wendy Fejfar           F3034         6/48        8:57        1:39       45:20       26:08                 1:22:03
Jack Lovelady          C40UP         5/26        8:27        2:09       43:09       28:25        2:00     1:22:08
Micah Snow             M2024        21/40       12:05        2:16       42:32       25:21                 1:22:13
Patrick Osborne        M3539        28/77        8:41        2:13       46:42       24:41                 1:22:14
Ty Webb                M4044       33/103        9:49        1:45       44:43       25:59                 1:22:14
Jacquelyn King         F2529         9/48        7:39        1:37       48:36       24:25                 1:22:16
Wes Warren             M3539        29/77        8:32        1:59       46:31       25:19                 1:22:19
Lance Willis           C40UP         6/26        8:50        1:57       45:02       26:38                 1:22:26
Angelo Dellamanna      M4044       34/103        8:29        1:49       42:47       29:24                 1:22:27
Matt Kochie            M2529        17/53        8:02        1:48       45:28       27:15                 1:22:31
Andrew Mann            M4044       35/103        8:33        2:11       44:17       27:32                 1:22:32
Charlie Elmer          M4549        11/44        9:44        2:16       46:01       24:37                 1:22:37
Julie Elmer            F4044         2/36        9:37        2:21       46:04       24:38                 1:22:39
Sarah Hughes           F2529        10/48       10:07        1:40       45:38       25:24                 1:22:47
Brent Cotton           M4549        12/44        8:58        1:40       45:24       26:49                 1:22:49
Michael James          M4044       36/103       10:22        2:13       44:45       25:35                 1:22:52
Ed Blalack             M4549        13/44       10:30        1:55       43:45       26:48                 1:22:57
Shawn Powell           M4044       37/103        9:00        2:15       48:08       23:36        2:00     1:22:58
Casey Woodring         M3539        30/77        9:36        2:08       47:30       23:45                 1:22:58
Katie Irvine           F2529        11/48        8:40        1:46       47:17       25:18                 1:23:00
Mallory Carrington     F3034         7/48        8:51        2:06       48:10       23:56                 1:23:01
Jeff Ray               M4549        14/44        9:22        2:25       45:40       25:37                 1:23:03
Christopher Reid       M3539        31/77       10:18        2:13       47:03       23:32                 1:23:04
Jacob Mueller          M2024        22/40       11:47                   45:50       26:02                 1:23:05
Heidi Drake            F3034         8/48        8:59        1:58       47:18       24:52        2:00     1:23:06
Terry Manecke          M5054        14/52        9:37        2:00       43:33       27:59                 1:23:07
Nicole Chrzanowski     F1519          1/5        7:45        1:24       50:19       23:50                 1:23:16
Ingram Crosson         M1519        10/24        9:15        2:22       47:43       23:59                 1:23:18
Marco Butturini        M4044       38/103       10:35        2:30       44:35       25:44                 1:23:23
Jim Day                M4044       39/103       10:10        2:18       46:26       24:32                 1:23:24
Drew Evans             M2529        18/53        8:45        2:02       44:44       27:57                 1:23:26
John Ross              C0139         7/32        8:27        2:03       44:49       28:09        2:00     1:23:27
Keith Woodward         M5054        15/52       10:13        2:19       46:48       24:12                 1:23:29
Hiroshi Smith          M5054        16/52        9:57        1:38       46:12       25:46                 1:23:31
Kevin Runner           M4549        15/44        9:10        1:47       46:06       26:30                 1:23:31
Karen Sladick          F4549         5/24       10:13        2:07       46:31       24:43                 1:23:33
Heath Watson           M3034        18/43        8:26        2:19       47:30       25:21                 1:23:33
Jamey Wilson           M3539        32/77        9:11        1:57       45:11       27:16                 1:23:34
Toren Anderson         M4044       40/103        9:34        2:19       46:35       25:11                 1:23:38
Jake Nolen             M2024        23/40        9:37        1:54       48:40       23:34                 1:23:43
Robin Waldrup          F4044         3/36        7:36        1:56       47:33       26:41                 1:23:44
Blake Young            M4549        16/44        7:54        2:53       45:53       27:08        2:00     1:23:45
Reid Smith             M4044       41/103                                           23:45                 1:23:46
Kevin Dickerson        TCOED         4/12       11:20        1:59       45:36       24:54                 1:23:48
Rodney Cole            C0139         8/32        8:47        2:04       42:39       30:21                 1:23:49
Jeanine Watts          F5054         2/23        9:44        2:18       48:25       23:25                 1:23:50
Brad Crosson           M4549        17/44       10:07        2:58       44:56       25:52                 1:23:52
Chris Prier            M3539        33/77       11:14        2:28       46:25       23:49                 1:23:54
Scott Smith            M4549        18/44        9:33        3:16                                         1:23:54
Rob Davis              M2024        24/40        9:08        2:15       51:15       21:19                 1:23:55
Janet Smith            F3539         3/44        9:06        2:12       49:34       23:06                 1:23:57
Raymond Herb           M4549        19/44        9:19        3:16       41:35       29:49                 1:23:57
Todd Hamill            M4044       42/103        7:38        2:24       46:37       27:26                 1:24:03
Jeff Beasley           M5054        17/52        9:49        1:50       46:00       26:29                 1:24:07
Robert Alt             M7579          1/1       10:30        2:35       41:06       30:03                 1:24:12
Caroline Butler        F4549         6/24        8:58        1:36       45:51       27:51                 1:24:14
Dave Aurich            C0139         9/32        8:33        1:37       44:31       29:35                 1:24:14
Alllen Argenti         M4044       43/103        7:55        3:52       46:30       26:00                 1:24:16
Tommy Borrelli         C40UP         7/26        8:21        1:51       45:12       28:55                 1:24:18
Chris Duke             M2529        19/53                                           28:51                 1:24:19
Donnie Starling        M3539        34/77       10:09        2:17       47:38       24:19                 1:24:23
Matthew Cooper         M2024        25/40        8:33        1:50       46:58       27:06                 1:24:25
Kevin Evans            M4044       44/103        7:33        2:25       47:13       27:18                 1:24:27
Sam Coats              M1519        11/24        7:57        2:01       46:53       27:40                 1:24:30
Anthony Krone          M3539        35/77        9:44        2:11       46:19       26:19                 1:24:31
Sean White             M3034        19/43        8:59        1:37       47:32       26:28                 1:24:34
Aaron Lovelady         M1519        12/24        9:27        2:15       45:59       26:58                 1:24:37
Richard Canez          M5054        18/52       10:32        1:55       46:49       25:27                 1:24:41
Barry Smith            M2529        20/53       11:24        2:50       45:32       24:57                 1:24:42
Andrew Kochie          C0139        10/32        8:32        2:04       44:06       30:03                 1:24:43
Cary Brown             F3539         4/44                                           29:18                 1:24:46
Brett Tucker           M3539        36/77        9:17        2:28       46:27       26:37                 1:24:47
Kristin Deaton         F3034         9/48        7:31        1:54       48:17       27:08                 1:24:48
Lisa Brush             F3539         5/44       10:04        2:03       48:57       23:47                 1:24:50
Paul Fry               M4549        20/44        9:19        2:35       46:49       26:08                 1:24:50
Brock Bolton           M0114          3/4        8:56        1:36       47:31       26:53                 1:24:55
Teck Johnson           C40UP         8/26       11:49        2:22       44:44       26:06                 1:25:00
Scott Anderson         M4044       45/103        8:51        2:05       46:01       28:12                 1:25:08
Ray Hubbard            M5054        19/52       11:28        1:46       47:18       24:38                 1:25:09
Matthew Colvin         M3539        37/77       10:17        1:52       48:35       24:29                 1:25:12
Daniel Byers           M1519        13/24        8:01        2:23       52:35       22:15                 1:25:13
Brian Gramling         M3034        20/43        8:43        2:38       50:58       23:04                 1:25:21
Sarah Whittam          F3034        10/48        9:55        1:59       46:48       26:44                 1:25:24
Wesley Cox             M2529        21/53       10:30        1:49       44:14       28:53                 1:25:24
Faun Ramey             M4044       46/103        9:40        1:51       45:32       28:25                 1:25:26
Leslie Stone           F2529        12/48        9:23        2:19       49:24       24:23                 1:25:27
Olga Rodriguez         F3539         6/44        8:41        2:01       45:53       28:53                 1:25:27
Megan Rivera           F2529        13/48        8:23        2:00       47:25       27:43                 1:25:29
Kristi Durgin          F3539         7/44        9:39        2:07       47:34       26:15                 1:25:33
Kim Cross              F3034        11/48        8:59        1:53       48:32       26:13                 1:25:36
Gary Valcana           M4044       47/103        8:50        2:09       47:57       26:45                 1:25:39
Robby Parker           M4549        21/44        9:32        1:45       47:02       27:22                 1:25:39
Mitchell Henry         M1519        14/24        9:10        1:30       52:08       22:53                 1:25:40
Alec Woodward          M2024        26/40        9:13        3:12       47:55       25:27        2:00     1:25:45
Alec Armbrecht         M4549        22/44        8:26        2:03       44:46       30:35                 1:25:48
Max Norman             M4044       48/103        9:37        2:12       47:21       26:46                 1:25:54
Tanya Collum           F3539         8/44       10:11        2:28       48:21       24:58                 1:25:57
Gigi Dendy             F3539         9/44        7:46        2:03       48:40       27:31                 1:25:58
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Dana Reeve             F5054         3/23        9:45        1:42       48:40       26:04                 1:26:09
Kenneth Vandervoort    M5054        20/52        9:37        4:12       45:41       26:44                 1:26:12
Clayton Warden         M2024        27/40        9:05        2:16       48:17       26:36                 1:26:13
Dan Martin             M2529        22/53        9:30        3:03       47:06       26:38                 1:26:16
Scott Kennedy          M2529        23/53       11:01        2:30       46:03       26:45                 1:26:17
Roe Helm               M5559        10/23        9:36        3:27       46:15       27:02                 1:26:20
Janelle Wigal          F0114          1/1        7:20        1:57       51:18       25:52                 1:26:25
Otto Wood              M5054        21/52        8:16        2:11       44:54       31:09                 1:26:28
Lauren Staab           F2024         5/15        7:55        2:10       48:32       27:57                 1:26:33
Todd Kammerzell        M5054        22/52       10:20        2:18       46:01       27:59                 1:26:37
Becky Pommer-Jones     F5054         4/23        9:11        1:49       46:28       29:15                 1:26:41
Dianne Jacobs          TFEML          1/7        7:14        1:47       53:08       24:39                 1:26:46
Melissa Lee            F3034        12/48        9:49        2:13       48:21       26:23                 1:26:46
Howard Newsom          M5054        23/52        9:29        1:40       46:05       29:36                 1:26:48
Benjamin Alexander     M1519        15/24       13:09        2:23       46:50       24:28                 1:26:49
Kristy Sokol           F4549         7/24       10:16        1:28       48:39       26:39                 1:27:00
Jeremy Griem           C40UP         9/26        9:45        2:04       42:09       33:04                 1:27:00
Kyle Traylor           M5054        24/52       10:37        3:04       47:11       26:10                 1:27:01
Bret Sullivan          M3539        38/77       10:10        2:38       48:54       25:24                 1:27:04
Michael Hurley         M5054        25/52       10:43        2:49       47:23       26:10                 1:27:04
Warren Everett         M6569          1/8       10:52        4:39       44:38       26:56                 1:27:04
James Krenis           M4044       49/103       10:33        2:41       48:30       25:23                 1:27:05
Marc Usrey             M2529        24/53       11:06        2:34       50:00       23:32                 1:27:11
Leslie Ragan           F3539        10/44       10:47        2:14       49:05       25:10                 1:27:14
Delaney Miller         F1519          2/5        7:26        1:51       52:06       25:52                 1:27:14
Clark Archer           M4044       50/103       10:19        3:08       45:00       28:49                 1:27:15
Hunter Martin          C0139        11/32        9:39        2:05       49:13       26:22                 1:27:17
Janet Byers            F4549         8/24        9:26        1:51       47:26       28:44                 1:27:26
Kourey Gibbs           C0139        12/32        9:07        2:08       43:50       32:25                 1:27:28
David Holmes           M5054        26/52       10:36        3:24       47:35       25:55                 1:27:29
Linda Hearn            F4044         4/36       10:59        1:48       47:38       27:05                 1:27:29
Chris Howard           M3539        39/77       10:21        2:02       49:30       25:39                 1:27:31
Kruse Monica           TCOED         5/12        8:27        1:37       53:22       24:09                 1:27:33
Mark Herron            M4044       51/103        8:49        2:44       46:50       29:11                 1:27:33
Gina Miller            F3539        11/44       10:10        2:01       51:57       23:27                 1:27:34
Matt Havard            M3539        40/77        8:47        2:16       47:28       29:08                 1:27:38
William Clemons        M4044       52/103        9:53        2:58       44:30       30:20                 1:27:40
David Hater            M2529        25/53        7:41        1:50       44:14       33:56                 1:27:40
Brent Kizzire          M4044       53/103        9:35        2:37       49:42       25:54                 1:27:47
Michelle Kruse         F1519          3/5        9:00        2:43       53:39       22:28                 1:27:48
Gregory Stegall        M4044       54/103       10:45        2:01       47:51       27:21                 1:27:55
Keith Andress          M4044       55/103        8:52        2:46       49:45       26:35                 1:27:56
Igal Zamir             M4549        23/44        9:44        2:13       49:14       26:48                 1:27:57
Andrea Pekarek         TCOED         6/12       10:45        1:48       51:09       24:18        2:00     1:27:58
Marty Thomas           M4549        24/44        9:43        3:07       48:30       26:42                 1:28:00
Jason Hewer            M2024        28/40        8:46        3:06       51:44       24:29                 1:28:04
Jaime Drown            F2529        14/48       10:01        2:11       48:30       27:23                 1:28:04
Katie Gilbert          F4044         5/36        7:03        1:59       50:15       28:49                 1:28:05
Michael Yarbrough      M5054        27/52        8:10        2:11       47:08       30:38                 1:28:06
Mercy Pilkington       F3539        12/44       10:16        1:50       49:55       26:08                 1:28:07
Richard Bristow        TCOED         7/12       11:12        1:39       47:27       27:52                 1:28:08
Dori Glenn             F3034        13/48        7:00        2:35       50:54       27:41                 1:28:09
Ivey Williamson        M4549        25/44        8:28        1:54       48:24       29:26                 1:28:10
Kevin Tesseneer        M3539        41/77        9:17        2:14       49:38       27:03                 1:28:11
Melissa Ausland        F3539        13/44       10:17                               25:48                 1:28:12
Andrew Thomson         M3034        21/43       10:34        2:10       50:44       24:47                 1:28:13
Will Sparkman          TFAM           4/6        9:04        2:12       54:35       22:24                 1:28:14
Zach Lemley            M2024        29/40       10:25        1:38       45:02       31:12                 1:28:15
Katy Harshman          F3539        14/44       10:12        2:28       48:27       27:13                 1:28:18
Richard Snow           M6064         4/11       11:08        1:46       48:10       27:22                 1:28:25
Mike Shelton           C0139        13/32       11:07        1:58       47:14       28:07                 1:28:25
Jeremy Dykes           M2529        26/53        8:38        2:03       47:21       30:24                 1:28:25
Gary Anderson          M7074          1/3       12:42        2:31       47:25       25:50                 1:28:26
Jesse Self             M2529        27/53       10:23        2:39       50:27       25:05                 1:28:32
Roger Coomer           M4549        26/44        9:03        2:28       48:58       28:09                 1:28:36
Chuck Meek             M4549        27/44        9:35        2:22       49:20       27:21                 1:28:37
Mark Beggs             M3539        42/77       10:56        2:20       44:35       30:47                 1:28:37
Brian Kennedy          M2529        28/53        8:29        1:56       51:27       26:48                 1:28:38
Pat Jordan             M4044       56/103        9:09        2:32       48:23       28:36                 1:28:39
Al Lamontagne          M6569          2/8        9:38        3:48       44:18       30:58                 1:28:40
Kayla Boys             F4044         6/36        9:22        2:47       48:17       28:18                 1:28:43
Jamie Miller           M4549        28/44       12:16        2:26       46:56       27:07                 1:28:44
Josh Haselton          M3034        22/43        8:56        2:48       51:52       25:13                 1:28:47
Trey Cummings          C0139        14/32        9:27        2:26       48:30       28:25                 1:28:47
Morgan Hudgins         F2024         6/15       10:43        2:09       50:32       25:27                 1:28:49
Bob Nagel              M4549        29/44        9:22        2:42       45:48       30:58                 1:28:49
Mark Hearn             M5054        28/52       10:11        1:42       45:50       31:07                 1:28:49
Brian Terrell          M2529        29/53        9:53        2:37       50:47       25:35                 1:28:51
David Hammes           M5559        11/23       11:44        2:20       47:37       27:16                 1:28:55
Jonathan Edwards       M3034        23/43        9:26        2:15       50:19       26:59                 1:28:57
Alan Christian         M4044       57/103       11:29        2:40       49:46       25:08        2:00     1:29:02
Julianne Sneckenberger F3539        15/44       10:49        1:21       49:48       27:07                 1:29:03
James Bastone          M4044       58/103       12:04        2:06       49:40       25:14                 1:29:04
Dan Lowery             M3539        43/77        8:18        2:32       56:30       21:47        2:00     1:29:05
Peter Wolnski          M4044       59/103        9:21        2:00       50:15       27:35                 1:29:10
Lara Sieja             F3034        14/48        9:24        3:05       47:47       29:00                 1:29:14
Karen Elbert           F2529        15/48        6:54        2:20       48:55       31:07                 1:29:14
Brian Hinson           M4044       60/103        9:42        3:37       52:08       23:50                 1:29:15
Darren Leonard         M4044       61/103       10:11        1:59       45:39       31:29                 1:29:16
Charlie Bodkin         TMALE          4/9        8:52        2:21       49:46       28:18                 1:29:17
Brenda McGovern        F5054         5/23       11:33        1:48       49:10       26:53                 1:29:23
Paul Rossouw           M2529        30/53       10:34        2:11       47:19       29:21                 1:29:23
Fran McConnell         F3539        16/44        9:28        2:22       48:47       28:50                 1:29:26
Chrissy Delameter      A0199         1/14       11:09        3:00       45:22       30:02                 1:29:31
Melissa Smith          F2529        16/48       10:14        1:59       48:59       28:22                 1:29:33
Brian Richie           C0139        15/32        9:46        3:18       48:57       27:36                 1:29:36
Jody Coombs            F6064          1/3       11:55        2:03       48:14       27:26                 1:29:37
Lloyd Crawford         M5054        29/52       10:49        1:41       47:56       29:13                 1:29:38
Jo Fort                F4549         9/24       11:24        2:14       52:14       23:50                 1:29:40
Alexis Headrick        F3034        15/48       10:22        2:34       53:06       23:41                 1:29:41

Generated January 30, 2026 at 2:58 AM 4/9



Mountain Lakes Triathlon - Individuals - results OnlineRaceResults.com

NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM        RUN1        BIKE         RUN     PENALTY        TIME
---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
Becky Caldwell         A0199         2/14        9:16        2:02       47:22       31:05                 1:29:44
Michael Sparks         M5054        30/52       10:29        1:41       45:44       31:53                 1:29:45
Paul Matrisian         M6064         5/11       11:47        2:12       49:17       26:38                 1:29:53
Jeff Krogsgard         M2529        31/53        9:14        2:20       47:45       30:35                 1:29:53
Geoffrey Gartman       M4044       62/103        8:36        2:41       49:14       29:25                 1:29:56
Susan Hall             F2529        17/48        9:18        2:01       50:48       27:51                 1:29:57
Cindy Phillis          TFEML          2/7       11:14        1:55       48:31       28:20                 1:29:59
Emily Flack            F3034        16/48        8:34        2:11       50:07       29:14        2:00     1:30:04
Stefanie Armstrong     F4549        10/24        9:58        2:19       49:18       28:38                 1:30:12
Brian Risse            M2529        32/53       10:18        3:07       50:19       26:30                 1:30:13
Alyson Dickson         F3034        17/48        9:52        2:54       50:30       26:59                 1:30:14
Matthew Merrick        M2024        30/40       10:52        2:44       49:53       26:50        2:00     1:30:18
Bill Cook              M5054        31/52        8:03        2:31       45:23       34:23                 1:30:19
Josh Miller            M3034        24/43        9:52        2:06       55:17       23:06                 1:30:20
David Brehmer          M5054        32/52       10:19        3:49       50:48       25:26                 1:30:20
David Nicholson        M4549        30/44        9:14        2:36       45:52       32:44        2:00     1:30:23
Ryan Reimers           M2024        31/40       10:06        3:10       49:02       28:07                 1:30:23
Jay Tuley              C0139        16/32        8:52        2:06       48:03       31:24                 1:30:24
Melisa Wilson          F4044         7/36       10:21        1:42       48:17       30:08                 1:30:27
Johnny Montgomery      M6569          3/8        9:22        1:30       49:19       30:18                 1:30:28
Billy Bishop           M3539        44/77       10:40        3:20       49:56       26:39                 1:30:33
Ashleigh Knight        F3034        18/48                                           26:50                 1:30:38
Chris Potter           M4044       63/103        9:34        1:59       49:25       29:45                 1:30:41
Brian Gilham           C0139        17/32       10:40        2:39       51:23       26:01                 1:30:42
Brianna Sieja          F3034        19/48        9:46        2:50       48:44       29:23                 1:30:42
Byron Havard           M4044       64/103        9:28        2:15       48:53       30:11                 1:30:45
Jacob Neal             M1519        16/24       11:01        3:00       49:32       27:14        2:00     1:30:47
Michael Caldwell       M3539        45/77       11:54        2:22       50:41       25:52                 1:30:47
Jennifer Andress       F4044         8/36       12:14        3:08       49:50       25:41                 1:30:51
Philip Kinney          C0139        18/32       10:08        2:29       49:05       29:12        2:00     1:30:53
Brent Elliott          C0139        19/32        9:29        2:29       50:16       28:41                 1:30:54
Mandy Kinney           F3539        17/44       11:02        2:48       48:24       28:43        2:00     1:30:56
Tomas De Paulis        M6569          4/8       12:01        2:42       45:47       30:29                 1:30:57
Daniel Ellis           M3034        25/43        8:24        3:34       50:17       28:47                 1:31:01
Jimmy Summers          TMALE          5/9       10:32        1:50       50:24       28:17                 1:31:02
Cheryl Self            F4044         9/36       10:51        4:29       47:21       28:24                 1:31:03
Andrea Fannin          F4044        10/36        9:55        1:54       49:40       29:37                 1:31:05
Steven Pilkington      M3539        46/77       10:19        1:51       48:38       30:18                 1:31:05
Gary Kulaw             M5054        33/52       11:03        2:34       50:22       27:09                 1:31:06
Rachel Dykes           F2529        18/48        8:56        1:55       51:40       28:37                 1:31:07
Laurie Parker          F3034        20/48        9:42        2:33       49:56       29:00                 1:31:10
Eric O'Neal            C0139        20/32        9:37        2:12       47:17       32:07                 1:31:12
Jason Pratt            M3539        47/77        9:50        1:35       47:05       32:45                 1:31:14
Dan Mooring            M4044       65/103       13:07        2:47       47:04       28:19                 1:31:15
Barbara Monaghan       F4549        11/24       10:06        2:18       51:20       27:34                 1:31:16
Timothy Sirmon         M2529        33/53       10:36        3:23       48:13       29:08                 1:31:19
George Skonberg        M5559        12/23        9:33        3:00       48:20       30:28                 1:31:19
John Wellons           M4044       66/103        9:16        1:33       47:35       32:56                 1:31:19
Matthew Grewe          M3034        26/43       10:25        2:55       48:12       29:51                 1:31:22
Henry Pettit           M3034        27/43        9:11        2:26       51:15       28:43                 1:31:33
Joseph Eubanks         M2024        32/40        9:23        2:05       50:55       29:17                 1:31:39
Leslie Brown           F5054         6/23       11:01        2:15       53:15       25:10                 1:31:40
Wendy Pearson          F3539        18/44        9:44        2:47       52:43       26:28                 1:31:40
Kinji Tanaka           M6569          5/8       12:03        2:38       50:37       26:29                 1:31:46
David Bennett          M4044       67/103       10:32        3:22       50:10       27:43                 1:31:46
Christopher Moon       C0139        21/32        9:05        2:36       52:14       27:53                 1:31:46
Steve Marshall         M4549        31/44       10:03        2:38       52:12       26:56                 1:31:47
Laura Hinton           F5054         7/23       13:36        2:17       49:51       26:08                 1:31:51
Mark Lowry             M5054        34/52                                           32:43                 1:31:51
Rebecca Ward           F3034        21/48        8:51        2:05       51:23       29:35                 1:31:52
Phil Bryant            M4044       68/103        9:39        2:49       49:42       29:45                 1:31:53
Brad Williams          M3539        48/77        9:27        1:33       49:03       31:52                 1:31:54
Cynthia Fuller         F5054         8/23        9:25        2:45       50:19       29:28                 1:31:56
Jeremiah Culwell       M2529        34/53        9:48        2:47       51:39       27:46                 1:31:59
Jim Weisser            M6569          6/8       11:12        1:54       50:28       28:28                 1:31:59
Ld Gale                A0199         3/14       11:15        2:31       50:23       27:55                 1:32:02
Christy Copeland       F4044        11/36       11:35        2:37       49:36       28:16                 1:32:02
Stephanie Steele       F3539        19/44       10:03        2:50       52:09       27:02                 1:32:03
Bryneth Caudill        F3034        22/48        8:47        2:31       55:21       25:26                 1:32:04
C.T. Stevens           M2529        35/53                                           28:46                 1:32:04
Wayne Harris           M4549        32/44        9:43        2:24       48:36       31:27                 1:32:08
Aimee Kliewer          F2024         7/15        8:07        2:02       53:55       28:10                 1:32:12
Graham Nelson          M1519        17/24        9:03        3:21       51:56       27:56                 1:32:15
Haley Astin            F2024         8/15        8:46        2:18       51:55       29:18                 1:32:15
John Gorin             M2529        36/53        8:55        2:54       51:06       29:21                 1:32:15
Rusty Smith            M4044       69/103        8:23        1:44       59:22       22:54                 1:32:23
Chuck May              M4549        33/44       10:27        1:54       54:21       25:44                 1:32:26
Shelley Barber         F3539        20/44       14:38        2:48       48:31       26:35                 1:32:31
Jerod Snider           M2529        37/53        9:29        2:47       50:01       30:18                 1:32:34
Lonnie West            M4044       70/103       10:11        2:44       49:18       30:26                 1:32:38
Milou Young            F4044        12/36       11:51        2:11       51:10       27:28                 1:32:39
Thomas Doran           M5054        35/52        9:28        2:20       51:44       29:12                 1:32:43
Tom Leanza             M5054        36/52       11:01        2:16       49:01       30:32                 1:32:48
Jennifer Pierce        F3539        21/44       10:56        2:27       49:48       29:40                 1:32:49
Craig Elam             M5054        37/52       12:44        2:06       50:35       27:28        2:00     1:32:52
Christina Kennedy      F2529        20/48        9:34        3:05       50:38       29:40                 1:32:55
Mary Ellen Mattison    F2529        19/48        9:52        1:45       50:44       30:36                 1:32:55
Karen Shelley          F3034        23/48       10:43        1:56       50:58       29:26        2:00     1:33:01
Hollis Hart            M3539        49/77       10:30        3:41       51:37       27:18                 1:33:05
Joseph Laufer          C40UP        10/26       10:02        3:29       48:49       30:47                 1:33:05
Jim Van Allen          M4044       71/103        9:05        2:38       49:06       32:26                 1:33:13
Lisa Franklund         A0199         4/14        8:45        2:00       48:36       33:53                 1:33:13
Vaughn Maceina         M2529        38/53        9:45        3:31       55:54       24:05                 1:33:15
Amber Solan            F3034        24/48       11:48        2:18       52:28       26:43                 1:33:15
Molly Usrey            F3034        25/48        9:49        2:36       54:55       26:00                 1:33:18
Chase Buckner          M1519        18/24        8:51        1:59       53:21       29:08                 1:33:18
Alyce Smith            F4044        13/36       10:06        2:52       53:46       26:37                 1:33:19
Anthony Wapshott       M1519        19/24        9:33        3:04       50:33       30:11                 1:33:20
Kennette Pyles         F4549        12/24       11:19        2:13       51:12       28:39                 1:33:21
Christopher Hanson     M3539        50/77        8:45        3:29       49:28       31:41                 1:33:21
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Dennis Mix             M4044       72/103        9:27        2:49       50:39       30:31                 1:33:24
Jesse Faulk            M1519        20/24        8:33        3:10       59:02       22:44                 1:33:27
Sam Boozer             M5054        38/52       10:17        3:00       49:30       30:41                 1:33:27
Jessica Hambrick       F3034        26/48       10:38        2:14       52:53       27:44                 1:33:28
Brian Wagoner          M4044       73/103        9:56        2:12       51:34       29:50                 1:33:30
Preston Adair          F3539        22/44        9:50        2:47       54:52       26:09                 1:33:36
Mary Kate Jordan       F2529        21/48        9:22        3:02       49:11       32:02                 1:33:36
Dan Warnes             M5559        13/23       10:14        2:47       50:47       29:52                 1:33:38
Dan Good               M3539        51/77       10:02        2:16       51:52       29:33                 1:33:41
Drew Nelson            M2024        33/40       11:21        3:16                                         1:33:44
Suman Silwal           M4044       74/103       14:44        3:36       50:19       25:10                 1:33:48
Billy Sims             M5559        14/23        9:44        2:18       48:31       33:22                 1:33:53
Adam Ricks             TCOED         8/12        9:59        2:07       46:40       35:10                 1:33:54
Keith Balch            M2529        39/53                                           33:15                 1:33:56
Brandon Duncan         M3034        28/43        9:11        1:38       56:47       26:23                 1:33:57
Christopher Keeley     M3539        52/77        9:18        2:44       54:40       27:18                 1:33:58
Price Derrick          M3539        53/77       12:47        3:52       51:24       26:01                 1:34:04
James Johnson          M2529        40/53        9:40        2:30       48:09       33:46                 1:34:04
Bennie Britt           M3539        54/77        9:03        2:38       49:32       32:54                 1:34:05
Gabe Roberts           TMALE          6/9        7:12        1:25       50:23       35:07                 1:34:05
Davis Burton           M4549        34/44        9:20        3:11       54:05       27:38                 1:34:13
John Sego              M2024        34/40       13:26        2:10       49:32       29:07                 1:34:14
Jeff Douglass          M3539        55/77        8:44        2:20       50:58       32:14                 1:34:15
Taylor Ellis           M2529        41/53       10:20        2:03       51:05       30:49                 1:34:16
Casey Caldwell         M3034        29/43       11:56        2:27       54:04       25:52                 1:34:17
Joseph Murray          M6064         6/11       11:32        3:05       53:48       26:03                 1:34:26
Mark Purvis            M3539        56/77       10:19        2:20       52:47       29:05                 1:34:29
Lee Bailey             M3539        57/77       10:06        2:41       51:47       30:04                 1:34:37
Brett Sheedy           M3539        58/77        8:41        3:22       51:36       30:59                 1:34:37
Brad Sparks            M3539        59/77        9:31        1:44       50:10       33:16                 1:34:40
Lisa Williamson        F5054         9/23       10:28        2:14       50:18       31:44                 1:34:43
John Otto              M6569          7/8       12:56        3:27       49:16       29:07                 1:34:45
Erin Ainsworth         F2529        22/48        9:30        1:56       52:52       30:31                 1:34:47
Jennifer Gilliland     A0199         5/14       10:25        2:10       52:16       30:08                 1:34:58
Philip Schmidt         M4549        35/44        9:39        3:46       53:38       27:57                 1:34:59
Alexandra Miller       F4044        14/36       14:32        2:59       48:31       29:00                 1:34:59
Bob Evans              M5054        39/52       12:23        2:08       48:58       31:32                 1:34:59
Jason Gilliland        C0139        22/32       10:44        2:36       50:13       31:33                 1:35:04
Jeff Whitehorn         M4549        36/44       11:08        4:03       52:08       27:48                 1:35:05
Brian Quarles          M3034        30/43       10:05        2:38       50:27       31:58                 1:35:07
Leigh Burns            F4549        13/24       10:43        3:17       51:13       29:56                 1:35:08
Austin Blair           M3034        31/43       10:41        3:26       52:31       28:33                 1:35:09
Mark Lytle             M4044       75/103        8:52        2:50       50:00       33:28                 1:35:09
Chad Adams             M4044       76/103       10:17        2:41       49:08       33:06                 1:35:11
Roger Lewis, Jr.       M3034        32/43       11:24        3:21       51:17       29:15                 1:35:15
Jennifer Richard       F4044        15/36       10:20        3:01       51:42       30:13                 1:35:15
Catherine Colburn      F3539        23/44       10:06        2:28       51:44       30:59                 1:35:16
Charles Grosche Ii     M4044       77/103       10:27        2:08       47:23       35:19                 1:35:16
Ezequiel Herenu        M2529        42/53       11:30        2:23       48:52       32:32                 1:35:17
Betsy Hart             F3539        24/44       10:32        2:29       54:36       27:44                 1:35:20
Belinda Leslie         F4549        14/24        9:38        2:25       52:22       30:59                 1:35:22
Donna Barnes           F4549        15/24       10:53        2:26       52:30       29:36                 1:35:23
Scott Blackburn        M4044       78/103       10:47        2:43       50:53       31:02                 1:35:23
Brandon Wall           M2529        43/53        8:12        1:32       46:35       39:06                 1:35:23
Angela Pewitt          TFAM           5/6       10:41        2:01       50:19       32:29                 1:35:28
Bob Young              M4044       79/103       12:49        2:16       52:46       27:41                 1:35:31
Thomas Piantek         M4044       80/103       10:02        3:26       48:52       33:13        2:00     1:35:32
Courtney Hayden        F2529        23/48        8:24        2:06       52:46       32:21                 1:35:36
Mauricio Sanchez       M5559        15/23       11:43        2:07       51:59       29:49                 1:35:37
Mike Isaack            M5054        40/52       10:25        3:13       48:42       33:18                 1:35:37
Joe Hastings           C40UP        11/26        9:02        2:21       52:07       32:11                 1:35:39
Jimmy Walker           M6064         7/11        9:25        2:28       49:59       33:49                 1:35:39
Andrew Toth            M4044       81/103       10:11        4:01       55:20       26:11                 1:35:41
Leah Waggoner          F3034        27/48       10:50        1:58       51:56       30:59                 1:35:41
Rachael McCarty        A0199         6/14        9:13        2:19       54:03       30:15                 1:35:48
Kathryn Tippey         F2024         9/15       11:17        3:03       53:06       28:30                 1:35:54
Robert Macke           M3539        60/77       10:13        3:04       53:21       29:20                 1:35:57
Michele Coomer         F4044        16/36       11:29        2:38       51:25       30:27                 1:35:57
Diana Rivers           TCOED         9/12        8:37        1:30     1:02:34       23:18                 1:35:58
Robert Miller          M3539        61/77       14:34        3:32       49:20       28:34                 1:35:59
Lee Benton             M2024        35/40       10:33        2:35       50:11       32:45                 1:36:02
David Atwell           M3539        62/77        9:42        3:27       51:40       31:21                 1:36:09
Jane Hinson            F3539        26/44       10:28        2:40       55:42       27:22                 1:36:10
Ashley Roe             F3539        25/44        9:39        2:51       54:34       29:07                 1:36:10
Wendy Wiggins          F3539        27/44       10:41        2:10       51:57       31:34                 1:36:20
Lee Knight             M3034        33/43       10:07        2:24       51:38       32:13                 1:36:21
David Brothers         M4044       82/103        9:59        2:50       51:27       32:15                 1:36:30
Rob Johnson            M4044       83/103       11:24        1:50       50:14       33:05                 1:36:32
Jessie Young           F2529        24/48       10:25        2:26       54:44       29:04                 1:36:37
Elizabeth Wilson       F5054        10/23       11:09        1:51       52:21       31:18                 1:36:38
Shannon Allen          F3034        28/48       10:25        2:43       56:19       27:18                 1:36:43
John McGraw            M4044       84/103       14:53        3:09       47:47       30:55                 1:36:44
Josh Gunther           TMALE          7/9        7:21        1:22     1:00:59       27:06                 1:36:47
Jp Swope               M3034        34/43       10:59        3:01       52:55       29:54                 1:36:47
Johnny Gordon          C0139        23/32       11:51        3:16       51:51       29:52                 1:36:48
William Teem           M2529        44/53       10:06        2:23     1:00:19       24:08                 1:36:56
Kristina Bennett       F3539        28/44       12:38        1:50       54:41       27:52                 1:36:59
Odis Howze             M7074          2/3       10:20        2:24       49:06       35:15                 1:37:04
Michele Dean           F4044        17/36       10:43        3:16       53:42       29:27                 1:37:06
Deborah Blakeley       F3034        29/48        8:36        2:20       55:18       30:55                 1:37:07
John Champagne         M4549        37/44       10:54        2:38       55:38       28:04                 1:37:13
Megan Willoughby       F2529        25/48        9:48        2:31       52:31       32:27                 1:37:16
Mike Bogle             C40UP        12/26       11:51        2:08       49:39       33:41                 1:37:17
Steven Henson          M3034        35/43       11:23        2:06       49:46       34:04                 1:37:18
Sherri Kerstetter      F5054        11/23        9:35        2:27       54:29       30:53                 1:37:24
Jane Wells             A0199         7/14                                           27:20                 1:37:27
Larry Donaldson Jr     M5054        41/52       10:38        2:32       50:52       33:29                 1:37:29
John Powell            M5054        42/52       10:18        2:56       49:06       35:16                 1:37:36
Itay Sirak             M3539        63/77        7:35        3:02       55:30       31:32                 1:37:38
Emily Johnson          F2529        26/48       10:46        2:43       52:47       31:26                 1:37:41
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Mary Zweifel           F4549        16/24       11:56        2:22       52:53       30:37                 1:37:46
Kevin Shanahan Jr      M2529        45/53        8:49        2:53       50:27       35:41                 1:37:49
Theresa Small          F4044        18/36        9:12        3:09       53:37       31:59                 1:37:55
Chris Carpenter        M4044       85/103        9:41        3:42       48:09       36:31                 1:38:02
Harish Krishnamoorthi  M2024        36/40       10:06        3:12       58:06       26:44                 1:38:07
William R. Stroud      M5054        43/52       10:18        3:56       54:32       29:26                 1:38:10
Caroline Carter        F4549        17/24        8:49        2:12       57:43       29:27                 1:38:10
Stephen Kelly          M3034        36/43       11:20        2:41       51:27       32:44                 1:38:10
Gordon Harvey          M4044       86/103       12:30        2:26       57:21       25:55                 1:38:11
Laura Stooksbury       F5054        12/23        9:10        3:31       54:32       31:02                 1:38:13
Natalie Bailey         F2529        27/48        9:50        2:14       56:11       30:01                 1:38:15
Sam Shropshire         M3539        64/77       10:05        2:18       53:40       32:23        2:00     1:38:25
Kelsey Blair           F2529        28/48       10:44        2:25       55:00       30:17                 1:38:25
Cynthia Bachus         F4044        19/36       10:54        2:51       51:47       32:58                 1:38:29
Corbin Wapshott        M0114          4/4        9:33        3:04       56:03       29:57                 1:38:36
Greg Hotaling          C0139        24/32        8:34        2:57       56:45       30:23                 1:38:38
Joan Iacobelli         F5559          1/7       11:13        2:33       54:47       30:11                 1:38:41
Beth March             A0199         8/14       12:03        2:39       49:21       34:41                 1:38:43
Tyler Schlandt         M2024        37/40                                           34:57                 1:38:43
Marian Reese           F2529        29/48       10:32        4:01       54:03       30:14                 1:38:48
Amy Bowser             F3539        29/44       10:52        2:48       56:48       28:22                 1:38:49
Donald Wolfe           M5559        16/23       12:00        3:22       48:01       35:31                 1:38:53
Les Hall               M4044       87/103       13:25        3:15       48:47       33:43                 1:39:08
Mark Dunn              M5054        44/52       11:46        4:55       51:46       30:49                 1:39:15
Tony Osani             C40UP        13/26       10:47        2:07       52:10       34:13                 1:39:15
Stephen Stone          M3539        65/77        9:03        2:06       55:47       32:23                 1:39:18
Meredith Sumner        F3034        30/48       11:05        2:21       57:48       28:13                 1:39:25
Olin Conner            M7074          3/3       11:50        2:49       48:01       36:56                 1:39:34
Kenny Marsh            C0139        25/32        9:06        2:54       50:00       37:35                 1:39:34
Susan Nettles          F3539        30/44        9:56        1:55       57:18       30:48                 1:39:55
Rene Llera             M5054        45/52       13:03        3:32       52:41       30:42                 1:39:56
Tom McMann             M5559        17/23       12:21        2:20       55:31       29:46                 1:39:57
Chris Wood             M4044       88/103        9:21        1:52       52:24       36:22                 1:39:58
Brett Crain            M4549        38/44        9:54        3:04       50:20       36:42        6:00     1:39:59
Ellen Royal            F4044        20/36       11:59        3:00       53:54       31:10                 1:40:02
Gina Dunning           F5054        13/23       12:45        2:30       53:43       31:07                 1:40:04
Kyle Farnsworth        M4549        39/44       10:46        2:32       51:23       35:24                 1:40:04
Ashley Baker           F2529        30/48       10:06        3:04       56:38       30:22                 1:40:09
David Tonn             C40UP        14/26       10:53        2:37       48:57       37:47                 1:40:13
Stephanie Brosius      F2024        10/15        9:03        2:23       56:39       32:11                 1:40:14
Chuck Adams            M4044       89/103       11:57        3:04       52:42       32:32                 1:40:14
Philip Price           M2529        46/53       11:20        3:24       53:00       32:34                 1:40:16
Scott Smith            M3539        66/77                                           27:24                 1:40:19
Fred Self              M3034        37/43       10:58        2:19       55:02       32:12                 1:40:30
Ruth Roberts           F5559          2/7        8:34        3:06       55:38       33:20                 1:40:36
Sheila Yarbrough       F5054        14/23       13:13        2:28       52:14       32:49                 1:40:43
Steven Davie           M3539        67/77       10:33        2:39       58:05       29:34                 1:40:48
Nadene Hatz            F3539        31/44        9:54        3:17     1:00:51       26:55                 1:40:55
Jamie Yates            F3034        31/48       11:27        3:19       53:26       32:46                 1:40:56
Kendrah Raney          A0199         9/14        7:36        3:24       52:31       37:31                 1:41:01
Stacey Moore           F3034        32/48       12:01        3:16       53:36       32:11                 1:41:03
Nancy Sheppard         F5559          3/7       10:16        2:55       56:07       31:52                 1:41:08
Kalleigh Drake         F2529        31/48       10:32        3:33       58:22       28:43                 1:41:09
Mark Murphy            C40UP        15/26       10:18        2:16       54:14       34:23                 1:41:09
Andrea Cumpston        F3034        33/48       11:16        3:30       55:55       30:33                 1:41:12
Ben Castleberry        M4549        40/44       12:10        3:49       53:13       32:02                 1:41:12
Kevin Royal            M4044       90/103       12:01        2:06       53:18       33:52                 1:41:15
Sara Schmidtke         F3539        32/44       10:02        3:53       55:27       32:10                 1:41:31
Andrew Lewis           M3539        68/77       10:04        3:57       53:24       34:10                 1:41:35
Karlie Lewis           F2529        32/48        9:11        2:33       52:19       37:42                 1:41:44
Rex Smith              M5054        46/52        9:46        2:37       53:57       35:27                 1:41:45
Elizabeth G. Long      F4044        21/36       10:11        2:53       58:40       30:10                 1:41:53
Chris Petty            M3539        69/77       11:30        3:19       57:12       29:57                 1:41:56
Christian Macnicol     C0139        26/32       11:00        2:29       48:42       39:54                 1:42:03
Sid Johnson            M4549        41/44        9:47        4:02       56:26       32:03                 1:42:17
Amelia Ross            TFEML          3/7        9:39                               40:27                 1:42:18
Mike Eddins            M3034        38/43       13:21        2:12       57:41       29:09                 1:42:22
Zak Blakney            M2024        38/40       12:15        3:37       57:33       29:14                 1:42:37
Matthew Taylor         M2529        47/53        8:12        3:03       51:29       40:03                 1:42:46
Lonna Ramsey           F5054        15/23        9:31        3:17       49:38       40:23                 1:42:47
Melissa Van Meter      F4044        22/36       11:26        2:57       51:56       36:31                 1:42:49
Kristin Anthony        F3539        33/44       12:35        3:10       49:54       37:17                 1:42:54
Jeanne Welsh           F6064          2/3       12:28        2:26       57:22       30:44                 1:42:58
Melanie Davie          F3539        34/44       10:27        3:07       58:33       30:56                 1:43:01
Ginger Reeves          F3034        34/48       12:45        2:09       54:07       34:05                 1:43:04
Denny Kilgore          M3034        39/43       10:15        2:24       55:49       34:37                 1:43:04
Rachel Doak-Fallin     F2529        33/48       10:48        1:54       59:58       30:33                 1:43:11
Josh Dunn              M1519        21/24       11:50        3:35       55:17       32:30                 1:43:11
Michael Davenport      C40UP        16/26       10:50        3:25       52:59       35:59                 1:43:12
Greg Hines             M4044       91/103       10:00        3:26       52:24       37:24                 1:43:12
                       TMALE          8/9        6:17        1:43       59:14       36:03                 1:43:15
Evan Sanders           C0139        27/32        9:35        4:54       54:53       33:57                 1:43:17
Nathan Pocus           M2529        48/53       12:48        2:46       52:24       35:27                 1:43:25
Joanna Whisenant       F4044        23/36       11:07        3:10       52:42       36:33                 1:43:31
Slade Boothe           M3539        70/77       10:38        4:18       48:33       40:14                 1:43:42
Jared Beam             M2529        49/53       11:04        3:45       58:34       30:23                 1:43:44
Lief Thornton          C0139        28/32       10:29        3:17       57:48       32:17                 1:43:50
Paige Kolok            F2529        34/48        9:02        3:31       54:23       37:07                 1:44:02
Eric Schultz           M4549        42/44        9:17        3:58       51:38       39:15                 1:44:06
Debbie Kearney         F5054        16/23       10:47        3:10       55:44       34:27                 1:44:07
Scott Hawkins          TMALE          9/9       11:13        1:54     1:05:24       25:38                 1:44:08
Edward Haiges          C40UP        17/26       12:02        3:00       56:11       32:57                 1:44:09
Jennifer Baker         F3539        35/44       10:53        2:20     1:03:22       27:44                 1:44:18
Caleb Hartin           M2024        39/40       10:33        2:55     1:00:58       29:59                 1:44:23
Keri Donald            F3034        35/48       10:32        2:52       59:34       31:27                 1:44:24
Miriam Dillard         F3034        36/48       10:41        4:13       55:23       34:11                 1:44:27
Mac Davis              C40UP        18/26       12:54        4:05       49:46       37:53                 1:44:36
Keely McCulla          F1519          4/5        9:49        3:04       59:04       32:44                 1:44:40
Lisa Landrum           F4044        24/36       13:52        2:40       51:22       36:48                 1:44:40
Terra Dillard          F3539        36/44       10:35        3:22       54:15       36:31                 1:44:42
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Jeff Byers             M4044       92/103       13:04        3:15       54:48       33:38                 1:44:43
Charles Nelson         M5559        18/23       11:45        2:55       44:35       45:30                 1:44:44
Susan Cronier          F3034        37/48       12:01        3:41       56:28       32:37                 1:44:46
Darren Haramija        M3539        71/77       11:49        1:43       56:31       34:53                 1:44:54
Justin Littrell        M3034        40/43       11:57        2:46       54:41       35:37                 1:44:59
Beth Garwick           F3034        38/48       11:08        2:32       57:27       34:08                 1:45:12
Danny Turner           M6569          8/8       13:29        3:48       55:48       32:09                 1:45:13
Brad Wolff             M5054        47/52        9:13        3:33       51:01       41:33                 1:45:19
Tonya Littleton        A0199        10/14       12:09        3:36       52:34       37:08                 1:45:25
Susan Zinkil           TCOED        10/12        8:59        2:06     1:04:24       30:00                 1:45:27
Brandon Davis          M1519        22/24        9:17        2:52     1:06:35       26:50                 1:45:33
Alex Lindley           M1519        23/24       11:57        3:23     1:03:23       27:00                 1:45:42
Tiffany Horton         F3539        37/44       13:03        2:33       59:19       30:47                 1:45:42
Ronnie Blakney         M6064         8/11       12:12        3:31       53:20       36:52                 1:45:53
Jim Stone              M5054        48/52       11:01        4:49       54:42       35:24                 1:45:54
Patrick Crossley       M2529        50/53       10:45        3:22       54:13       37:42                 1:46:00
Ginger Wallace         F5054        17/23       12:15        3:33       52:47       37:29                 1:46:02
Daphne Carr            F4044        25/36       12:26        2:06       55:29       36:15                 1:46:14
Stacy Jantzi           F3539        38/44        9:54        3:21       46:13       46:58        2:00     1:46:25
Jennie Otto            F3034        39/48       10:23        3:07       56:21       37:21                 1:47:10
Stephanie Defoe        F3539        39/44       11:51        2:33       58:50       34:02                 1:47:14
David Long             M3539        72/77       17:05        2:23       57:52       29:55                 1:47:15
Tim Hunter             M2529        51/53       10:40        3:20       56:03       37:21                 1:47:22
Eric Artrip                           0/0       10:40        3:23       58:31       34:52                 1:47:24
Evelyn Maddox          F2529        35/48       11:57        1:52     1:01:36       32:12                 1:47:36
Charles Gehrdes        C40UP        19/26        9:11        3:26       52:17       42:47        2:00     1:47:39
Charles Dean           C40UP        20/26                                           40:58                 1:48:24
Tina Whitfield         F2024        11/15                                           33:20                 1:48:35
Kim Buckner            F5054        18/23       10:20        2:56       58:33       36:57                 1:48:45
Jordan Henson          F2529        36/48       11:47        3:19       55:25       38:15                 1:48:45
Amanda Goodman         F2529        37/48        8:53        2:30     1:06:02       31:32                 1:48:55
Brooks Gallman         M3034        41/43       12:11        3:09       59:32       34:08                 1:49:00
Laura Womble           F2529        38/48       11:21        3:39     1:02:47       31:36                 1:49:21
Jerald Monahan         M3539        73/77       11:40        5:03       55:50       36:56                 1:49:28
Heather Hathorne       F3034        40/48       12:54        2:16       59:05       35:16                 1:49:29
Thomas Purdy           M4044       93/103       12:15        3:09       54:53       39:14                 1:49:29
Pat Fossum             F7579          1/1       12:39        2:38       58:22       36:12                 1:49:50
Brittany Hart          F2529        39/48       11:51        3:44     1:06:22       28:15                 1:50:11
April Haramija         F3539        40/44       14:31        2:41     1:01:48       31:25                 1:50:23
Joshua Sharpton        M3034        42/43        9:48        2:59     1:01:58       35:39                 1:50:23
Rachel Hardaway        F2024        12/15       12:48        2:45       58:45       36:15                 1:50:31
Jeff Bounds            C0139        29/32       10:31        3:08     1:00:46       36:14                 1:50:38
Jennifer Baldock       F4044        26/36       11:40        2:25       59:20       37:31                 1:50:54
Lisa Petty             F4044        27/36       10:24        4:54     1:00:22       35:31                 1:51:10
Leigh Ann Hobson       F4044        28/36       13:37                               37:09                 1:51:16
Lorin Beier            TFAM           6/6       11:03        2:02       56:17       42:00                 1:51:20
Don Schmidtke          C40UP        21/26       12:46        3:58       57:28       37:10                 1:51:21
Tim Petty              M4549        43/44       11:39        3:20       54:51       41:34                 1:51:23
Angela Carlisle        F4044        29/36       12:01        2:06     1:07:05       30:15                 1:51:25
Steve Sewell           M5054        49/52       16:14        3:53     1:01:25       30:07                 1:51:38
Shannon Wagoner        TFEML          4/7       10:20        2:00     1:01:01       38:30                 1:51:50
Byron Kaelin           M5054        50/52       12:40        2:10       55:37       41:54                 1:52:20
Brett Hatz             M4044       94/103       12:04        2:38     1:05:08       32:32                 1:52:21
Joseph Caudill         M3539        74/77       13:59        3:28       59:05       35:51                 1:52:22
Joe Howell             M2529        52/53       11:03        3:08     1:00:34       37:51                 1:52:35
Beth Pierpoint         F4549        18/24       14:33        2:48       55:34       39:52                 1:52:45
Cathy Parker           F5559          4/7       11:49        3:43       58:36       38:43                 1:52:49
Karen Vance            F6064          3/3       11:30        3:14       57:21       40:53                 1:52:56
Mark Purser            M4044       95/103       12:46        3:36     1:00:02       36:45                 1:53:08
Mary Beth Bozzelli     F3539        41/44       12:11        3:15     1:01:19       36:28                 1:53:11
Paul Tierney           C40UP        22/26        9:30        5:42       58:35       39:26                 1:53:11
Angela Bryant          F2529        40/48       13:44        3:04     1:00:59       35:40                 1:53:25
Scott Wood             M3539        75/77       19:53        4:21       59:00       30:17        2:00     1:53:29
Hilton Berger          M5559        19/23       12:22        3:47       58:23       39:09                 1:53:39
Tom Wallace            M5054        51/52       12:02        3:31       59:41       38:39                 1:53:51
Davis Carter           F3034        41/48       10:22        1:56     1:07:50       33:46                 1:53:52
Mark Macgrotty         M4044       96/103        9:52        3:38       57:07       43:27                 1:54:02
Leigh Underwood        F4044        30/36       14:02        3:41     1:01:13       35:09                 1:54:05
Kent Weinberg          M6064         9/11       10:59        4:44       55:59       42:38                 1:54:18
Lynn Rotter            F5559          5/7       11:33        2:08     1:02:23       38:17                 1:54:20
Richard Lemke          C0139        30/32       10:55        3:32       53:44       46:17                 1:54:27
Matt Jordan            C0139        31/32       10:19        3:45       57:50       42:47                 1:54:40
Polly Padden           F4549        19/24       10:38        3:09       58:31       42:28                 1:54:45
Scott Hausman-Weiss    M4044       97/103       10:36        2:49     1:04:32       36:51                 1:54:47
Judy Loo               F4549        20/24       12:00        4:09       57:22       41:22                 1:54:50
Karen Connor           F3034        42/48       11:16        3:36     1:03:47       36:14                 1:54:51
Adele Pitts            F4549        21/24       12:34        2:20     1:05:21       34:45                 1:54:57
Denise Porch           F5054        19/23       12:35        2:09     1:05:02       35:18                 1:55:02
Tami Blackwell         F3034        43/48       11:25        3:21     1:07:25       33:14                 1:55:23
Michele Butler         F4044        31/36       16:15        4:00     1:00:37       34:38                 1:55:29
Benjamin Smith         M2529        53/53        8:21        3:45     1:07:55       35:43                 1:55:43
Lou Kaelin             F4549        22/24       12:24        4:29       57:45       41:37                 1:56:15
Heather Grewe          F3034        44/48       11:04        2:52     1:03:06       40:14                 1:57:15
Laura Huber            TCOED        11/12        9:43        2:09     1:09:17       36:12                 1:57:20
Richard Schrade        C40UP        23/26       10:27        4:41       55:39       46:59                 1:57:44
Hannah Berrell         F1519          5/5        9:02        3:58     1:01:36       43:09                 1:57:45
Charles Williams       M5054        52/52        9:38        4:26     1:03:30       40:16                 1:57:48
Bri Trial              F2024        13/15       12:48        3:45     1:02:10       39:08                 1:57:49
Bill Berrell           M4044       98/103       10:17        3:46     1:00:34       43:25                 1:58:00
Tom Glover             M5559        20/23       12:45        2:29     1:03:59       38:50                 1:58:02
Lauren Hoaglund        TFEML          5/7       10:38        1:46     1:10:14       35:42                 1:58:17
Traci Reid             F2529        41/48       16:43        4:36     1:11:31       25:45                 1:58:33
Elizabeth Stewart      F2529        42/48       10:17        2:41     1:02:07       43:34                 1:58:37
Jami Fregeau           F2529        43/48       11:59        3:24     1:04:57       38:28                 1:58:47
Amy Hoaglund           TCOED        12/12       10:40                               36:09        6:00     1:58:50
Siran Stacy            M4044       99/103       20:59        2:22       58:53       36:48                 1:59:01
Raena King             F2529        44/48       13:07        4:31     1:01:54       39:46                 1:59:16
Tracy Landers          F3034        45/48       12:25        3:19     1:09:03       34:36                 1:59:22
Elaine Johnson         F2529        45/48       10:45        4:31     1:03:19       41:28                 2:00:02
Jeanie Dennis          F4044        32/36       12:18        3:34     1:09:01       35:18        2:00     2:00:09
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Carolyn Sadler         F5054        20/23       11:02        3:53     1:04:20       41:08                 2:00:21
Kathryn Bradley        F3034        46/48       12:35        3:16     1:13:54       31:01                 2:00:45
Selena Shanahan        F2024        14/15       13:18        3:23     1:02:42       41:50                 2:01:11
Matt Arnold            M4044      100/103       10:22        4:55     1:04:10       42:42                 2:02:07
Katie Hannigan         A0199        11/14        9:41        3:29     1:03:18       45:41                 2:02:08
Harvey Fischer         M5559        21/23       16:43        3:54     1:00:14       41:22                 2:02:12
Bari Cotton            F5559          6/7       10:32        4:10     1:07:34       40:00                 2:02:15
William Jones Jr       M3539        76/77       12:48        3:34     1:06:10       40:09                 2:02:39
Thomas Morrison        C40UP        24/26                                           50:52                 2:02:41
Suzanne Freud          F2529        46/48       12:03        4:40     1:05:56       40:34                 2:03:11
Scott Hill             M4044      101/103       14:18        2:50     1:07:27       38:54                 2:03:27
Jill Holley            F4044        33/36       14:43        4:11     1:04:17       41:11                 2:04:21
Haley Sanders          TFEML          6/7       14:46        2:26     1:16:31       31:27                 2:05:09
Leigh Mowry            F3539        42/44       11:11        3:33     1:09:46       40:49                 2:05:18
Monica Sanchez         F5054        21/23       12:50        3:44     1:09:09       40:10                 2:05:51
Amy Hacker             F2529        47/48       11:44        3:15     1:04:04       47:17                 2:06:20
Joanna Lusk            F4044        34/36       14:52        4:54     1:05:33       41:13                 2:06:31
Kathleen Smith         A0199        12/14       12:27        4:59     1:08:14       41:40                 2:07:18
Melanie Nord           F4044        35/36       12:57        5:12     1:06:55       42:53                 2:07:55
Amy Chauvin            F5559          7/7       11:44        3:07     1:12:55       41:52                 2:09:35
Mary Schappell         F4549        23/24       17:06        3:24     1:11:46       37:42                 2:09:56
Jhett Mitchell         M1519        24/24                                           33:54                 2:10:03
Nicole Taylor          F2024        15/15                                           32:12                 2:10:27
Christine Osborne      F3539        43/44       13:02        2:57     1:11:46       43:07                 2:10:50
Paige Brown            F2529        48/48       10:01        2:10                                         2:12:17
Roman Crosswy          C40UP        25/26       11:41        5:02     1:12:11       43:44                 2:12:37
Amy Stewart            F5054        22/23       12:38        4:41     1:12:31       43:27                 2:13:15
Amber Hipps            A0199        13/14       11:30        3:49     1:10:09       48:12                 2:13:39
Joe Tesney             M4044      102/103       17:00        4:15     1:08:19       44:54                 2:14:27
Heather Rorman         F3539        44/44       11:46        2:49     1:14:12       46:55                 2:15:40
Sunny Vann             F3034        47/48       11:59        4:42     1:19:06       44:14                 2:19:59
Samuel Sneed           M2024        40/40       14:59        3:08     1:24:12       39:05                 2:21:22
Pam Brown              F4549        24/24       13:52        6:23     1:09:39       52:42                 2:22:34
Robert Hart            M6064        10/11       15:09        5:51     1:10:49       50:56                 2:22:44
Kevin Burns            M3034        43/43       14:27        5:05     1:16:30       50:19                 2:26:20
Margaret Casey         F5054        23/23       15:15        5:11     1:18:36       49:02                 2:28:03
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